
FirstName LastName Email PhoneCell PhoneHome PhoneWork Party
Mana Abdi Mana.Abdi@legislature.maine.gov (207) 520-7379 Democrat
Jeffrey Adams Jeffrey.Adams@legislature.maine.gov (207) 457-2054 Republican
Roger Albert Roger.Albert@legislature.maine.gov (207) 436-9156 (207) 728-7901 Republican
John Andrews John.Andrews@legislature.maine.gov (207) 739-9075 Republican
Daniel Ankeles Daniel.Ankeles@legislature.maine.gov (207) 756-3793 Democrat
Amy Arata Amy.Arata@legislature.maine.gov (207) 333-1817 (207) 333-1817  Republican
Donald Ardell Donald.Ardell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 521-1130  Republican
Poppy Arford Poppy.Arford@legislature.maine.gov (207) 522-1997 Democrat
Mark Babin Mark.Babin@legislature.maine.gov (207) 227-0198 (207) 473-7029 Republican
Barbara Bagshaw Barbara.Bagshaw@legislature.maine.gov (207) 310-0051 Republican
Arthur Bell Arthur.Bell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 415-1217 Democrat
Mark Blier Mark.Blier@legislature.maine.gov (207) 712-5705 Republican
David Boyer David.Boyer@legislature.maine.gov (207) 274-4633 Republican
James Boyle James.Boyle@legislature.maine.gov (207) 756-2928 Democrat
Richard Bradstreet Dick.Bradstreet@legislature.maine.gov (207) 861-1657 Republican
Michael Brennan Michael.Brennan@legislature.maine.gov (207) 939-6462 Democrat
William Bridgeo William.Bridgeo@legislature.maine.gov (207) 458-2939  Democrat
Richard Campbell Dick.Campbell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 745-7748 (207) 745-7748 (207) 745-7748 Republican
Nathan Carlow Nathan.Carlow@legislature.maine.gov (207) 929-0895 Republican
Meldon Carmichael Meldon.Carmichael@legislature.maine.gov (207) 827-1000 Republican
Kristen Cloutier Kristen.Cloutier@legislature.maine.gov (207) 807-1637 Democrat
Sally Cluchey Sally.Cluchey@legislature.maine.gov (207) 373-8213 Democrat
Clinton Collamore Clinton.Collamore@legislature.maine.gov (207) 790-3114 Democrat
Amanda Collamore Amanda.Collamore@legislature.maine.gov (207) 679-7305 Republican
Benjamin Collings Benjamin.Collings@legislature.maine.gov (207) 405-7865 Democrat
Lynn Copeland Lynn.Copeland@legislature.maine.gov (207) 712-6776 Democrat
Danny Costain Dan.Costain@legislature.maine.gov (207) 852-1932 Republican
Lydia Crafts Lydia.Crafts@legislature.maine.gov (207) 593-2664 Democrat
Margaret Craven Margaret.Craven@legislature.maine.gov (207) 783-1897 Democrat
Dean Cray dean.cray@legislature.maine.gov (207) 938-2006 (207) 478-8279 Republican
W. Crockett Ed.Crockett@legislature.maine.gov (207) 797-8371 Democrat
Scott Cyrway Scott.Cyrway@legislature.maine.gov (207) 485-1308 Republican
Aaron Dana aaron.dana@legislative.maine.gov (207) 214-8345 Tribal Member



Kenneth Davis Kenneth.Davis@legislature.maine.gov (207) 263-7045 Republican
Deqa Dhalac Deqa.Dhalac@legislature.maine.gov (207) 553-0303 Democrat
James Dill James.Dill@legislature.maine.gov (207) 827-3498 Democrat
Janice Dodge Jan.Dodge@legislature.maine.gov (207) 338-1626 Democrat
Victoria Doudera Vicki.Doudera@legislature.maine.gov (207) 542-1990 Democrat
Gary Drinkwater Gary.Drinkwater@legislature.maine.gov (207) 356-8198 Republican
John Ducharme Jack.Ducharme@legislature.maine.gov (207) 431-0775 Republican
Larry Dunphy Larry.Dunphy@legislature.maine.gov (207) 399-4963 (207) 635-2831 Republican
Holly Eaton Holly.Eaton@legislature.maine.gov (207) 610-9281 Democrat
Billy Bob Faulkingham William.Faulkingham@legislature.maine.gov (207) 460-6967 Republican
Jessica Fay Jessica.Fay@legislature.maine.gov (207) 655-5020 Democrat
Steven Foster Steven.Foster@legislature.maine.gov (207) 924-4409  Republican
Ann Fredericks AnnMarie.Fredericks@legislature.maine.gov (207) 401-4141  Republican
Joseph Galletta Joseph.Galletta@legislature.maine.gov (207) 522-1648 Republican
Drew Gattine Andrew.Gattine@legislature.maine.gov (207) 409-3477 Democrat
Valli Geiger Valli.Geiger@legislature.maine.gov (207) 956-1565 Democrat
Traci Gere Traci.Gere@legislature.maine.gov (207) 967-6175 Democrat
Irene Gifford Irene.Gifford@legislature.maine.gov (207) 290-5087 Republican
Cheryl Golek Cheryl.Golek@legislature.maine.gov (207) 535-9857 Democrat
Anne Graham Anne.Graham@legislature.maine.gov (207) 846-0049 Democrat
Lori Gramlich Lori.Gramlich@legislature.maine.gov (207) 232-1067 Democrat
Randall Greenwood Randall.Greenwood@legislature.maine.gov (207) 754-6604 (207) 375-7188 Republican
Abigail Griffin Abigail.Griffin@legislature.maine.gov (207) 403-3671 Republican
Timothy Guerrette Timothy.Guerrette@legislature.maine.gov (207) 227-3577 Republican
David Haggan David.Haggan@legislature.maine.gov (207) 944-7471 Republican
Randall Hall Randall.Hall@legislature.maine.gov (207) 860-8431 Republican
Tavis Hasenfus Tavis.Hasenfus@legislature.maine.gov (207) 446-0016 Democrat
Rachel Henderson Rachel.Henderson@legislature.maine.gov (207) 381-4237 Republican
Allison Hepler Allison.Hepler@legislature.maine.gov (207) 319-4396 (207) 442-0754 Democrat
Daniel Hobbs Daniel.Hobbs@legislature.maine.gov (207) 360-0000 Democrat
Benjamin Hymes Benjamin.Hymes@legislature.maine.gov (207) 808-3413 Republican
Caldwell Jackson Caldwell.Jackson@legislature.maine.gov (207) 272-8543 (207) 539-2325 Republican
Rebecca Jauch Rebecca.Jauch@legislature.maine.gov (207) 522-7438 Democrat
Kathy Javner Kathy.Javner@legislature.maine.gov (207) 290-1321 Republican



Christopher Kessler Christopher.Kessler@legislature.maine.gov (207) 956-0882 Democrat
Amy Kuhn Amy.Kuhn@legislature.maine.gov (207) 939-6903 Democrat
Michel Lajoie Michel.Lajoie@legislature.maine.gov (207) 713-7119 (207) 783-1927 Democrat
Scott Landry Scott.Landry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 491-9041 Democrat
Lucas Lanigan Lucas.Lanigan@legislature.maine.gov (207) 351-5383 Republican
Raegan LaRochelle Raegan.LaRochelle@legislature.maine.gov (207) 624-2668 Democrat
Thomas Lavigne Thomas.Lavigne@legislature.maine.gov (603) 842-0814 Republican
Adam Lee Adam.Lee@legislature.maine.gov (207) 312-4057 Democrat
Michael Lemelin Michael.Lemelin@legislature.maine.gov (207) 798-9399 Republican
Laurel Libby Laurel.Libby@legislature.maine.gov (207) 632-7619 Republican
Grayson Lookner Grayson.Lookner@legislature.maine.gov (207) 200-3860 Democrat
Sheila Lyman Sheila.Lyman@legislature.maine.gov (207) 320-0588 Republican
Colleen Madigan Colleen.Madigan@legislature.maine.gov (207) 692-7143 Democrat
Marc Malon Marc.Malon@legislature.maine.gov (207) 200-6376 Democrat
Richard Mason Richard.Mason@legislature.maine.gov (207) 577-1001 Republican
Anne-Marie Mastraccio Anne-Marie.Mastraccio@legislature.maine.gov (207) 432-1453 Democrat
Kristi Mathieson Kristi.Mathieson@legislature.maine.gov (603) 969-7496 Democrat
Ann Matlack Ann.Matlack@legislature.maine.gov (207) 594-4831 Democrat
Michele Meyer Michele.Meyer@legislature.maine.gov (207) 438-9197 Democrat
Rebecca Millett Rebecca.Millett@legislature.maine.gov (207) 415-3770 Democrat
Sawin Millett Sawin.Millett@legislature.maine.gov (207) 592-5398 (207) 583-4842 Republican
Nina Milliken Nina.Milliken@legislature.maine.gov (207) 412-8828 Democrat
Karen Montell Karen.Montell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 513-0102 Democrat
Matt Moonen Matt.Moonen@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1430 Democrat
Stephen Moriarty Steve.Moriarty@legislature.maine.gov (207) 318-3238 (207) 829-5095 Democrat
Joshua Morris Joshua.Morris@legislature.maine.gov (207) 754-7829 Republican
Kelly Murphy Kelly.Murphy@legislature.maine.gov (207) 318-3215 Democrat
Caleb Ness Caleb.Ness@legislature.maine.gov (207) 890-3870 Republican
Daniel Newman Daniel.Newman@legislature.maine.gov (207) 458-1837 Republican
Robert Nutting Bob.Nutting@legislature.maine.gov (207) 629-7035 Republican
Kevin O'Connell Kevin.OConnell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 735-6978 Democrat
Margaret O'Neil Margaret.ONeil@legislature.maine.gov (207) 590-1679 Democrat
Laurie Osher Laurie.Osher@legislature.maine.gov (207) 944-6743 Democrat
Wayne Parry Wayne.Parry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 286-9146  Republican



Reagan Paul Reagan.Paul@legislature.maine.gov (207) 944-8033 Republican
Chad Perkins Chad.Perkins@legislature.maine.gov (207) 279-0927 Republican
Anne Perry Anne.Perry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 214-7000 Democrat
Joseph Perry Joseph.Perry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 659-5295 Democrat
William Pluecker Bill.Pluecker@legislature.maine.gov (207) 273-3044 Independent
Jennifer Poirier Jennifer.Poirier@legislature.maine.gov (207) 399-9784 Republican
Edward Polewarczyk Edward.Polewarczyk@legislature.maine.gov (207) 350-5911 Republican
Kimberly Pomerleau Kimberly.Pomerleau@legislature.maine.gov (207) 332-2555 Republican
Jane Pringle jane.pringle@legislature.maine.gov (207) 712-2419 Democrat
Tracy Quint Tracy.Quint@legislature.maine.gov (207) 217-4493 Republican
Ambureen Rana Ambureen.Rana@legislature.maine.gov (207) 350-5081 Democrat
Lois Reckitt Lois.Reckitt@legislature.maine.gov (207) 712-2474 Democrat
Morgan Rielly Morgan.Rielly@legislature.maine.gov (207) 228-5767 Democrat
Walter Riseman Walter.Riseman@legislature.maine.gov (207) 890-7866 Independent
Tiffany Roberts Tiffany.Roberts@legislature.maine.gov (207) 210-3287 (207) 704-0086 Democrat
Amy Roeder Amy.Roeder@legislature.maine.gov (207) 370-5517 Democrat
Shelley Rudnicki Shelley.Rudnicki@legislature.maine.gov (207) 314-6898 Republican
Walter Runte Walter.Runte@legislature.maine.gov (207) 361-7143 Democrat
Ronald Russell Ronald.Russell@legislature.maine.gov (207) 735-4450 Democrat
Melanie Sachs Melanie.Sachs@legislature.maine.gov (207) 299-6825 Democrat
Suzanne Salisbury Suzanne.Salisbury@legislature.maine.gov (207) 899-6863  Democrat
Heidi Sampson Heidi.Sampson@legislature.maine.gov (207) 590-1909 Republican
Holly Sargent Holly.Sargent@legislature.maine.gov (617) 230-1045 Democrat
Daniel Sayre Daniel.Sayre@legislature.maine.gov (207) 613-6776 Democrat
Tammy Schmersal-Burgess Tammy.Schmersal-Burgess@legislature.maine.gov (207) 369-3696 Republican
Daniel Shagoury Daniel.Shagoury@legislature.maine.gov (207) 242-2169 Democrat
Kathy Shaw Kathleen.Shaw@legislature.maine.gov (207) 713-8270 Democrat
Erin Sheehan Erin.Sheehan@legislature.maine.gov (207) 200-6616 Democrat
Charles Skold Charles.Skold@legislature.maine.gov (207) 329-3838 Democrat
Katrina Smith Katrina.Smith@legislature.maine.gov (207) 230-9583 Republican
Michael Soboleski Michael.Soboleski@legislature.maine.gov (207) 400-7233 Republican
Holly Stover Holly.Stover@legislature.maine.gov (207) 633-5979 Democrat
Tiffany Strout Tiffany.Strout@legislature.maine.gov (207) 598-7043 Republican
Laura Supica Laura.Supica@legislature.maine.gov (207) 717-5702 Democrat



Gregory Swallow Gregory.Swallow@legislature.maine.gov (207) 521-7416 Republican
Rachel Talbot Ross Rachel.TalbotRoss@legislature.maine.gov (207) 200-1226 Democrat
Maureen Terry Maureen.Terry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 712-9735 Democrat
Austin Theriault Austin.Theriault@legislature.maine.gov (704) 750-0806 Republican
James Thorne Jim.Thorne@legislature.maine.gov (207) 735-5827 Republican
Joseph Underwood Joseph.Underwood@legislature.maine.gov (207) 762-4921 Republican
Mark Walker Mark.Walker@legislature.maine.gov (207) 272-2728 Republican
Sophia Warren Sophia.Warren@legislature.maine.gov (207) 450-0765 Democrat
Bruce White Bruce.White@legislature.maine.gov (207) 518-8265 Democrat
James White James.White@legislature.maine.gov (207) 564-7308 Republican
Lynne Williams Lynne.Williams@legislature.maine.gov (207) 266-6327 Democrat
Stephen Wood Stephen.Wood@legislature.maine.gov (207) 740-3723 Republican
David Woodsome David.Woodsome@legislature.maine.gov (207) 432-5643 Republican
James Worth James.Worth@legislature.maine.gov (207) 812-1787 Democrat
Samuel Zager Sam.Zager@legislature.maine.gov (207) 400-6846  Democrat
Stanley Zeigler StanleyPaige.Zeigler@legislature.maine.gov (207) 322-1414 Democrat
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